Sensor Suite Sensors
Carbon Dioxide
Carbon Dioxide & Dewpoint Temperature
Sensor Suite Sensors
Sensor Suite Sensors enable the Aircuity system to cost effectively monitor a breadth of environmental
parameters throughout a facility. Located within a Sensor Suite, the sensors evaluate an array of
environmental conditions using a shared sensing architecture. In lieu of locating individual discrete
sensors in each space, the Aircuity system gathers air samples from the spaces and multiplexes them

Newton, MA 02458	 aircuity.com
Page 3 of 3
Ordering Guide
Sensed Parameter Model Number Element
Carbon Dioxide	 SEN-CO2-2A Dual Wavelength, NDIR
Carbon Dioxide	 SEN-CO2-2B Dual Wavelength, NDIR
Carbon Dioxide SEN-CO2-3 Dual Wavelength, NDIR
Carbon Dioxide & Dewpoint Temp SEN-C2D-3 Dual Wavelength, NDIR
All CO2 sensors require a 24 Vdc power supply. Make sure each Sensor Suite has one SEN-PWR to which a CO2 sensor is to be applied.
Part 15 Class A
UL 916 Accessory Energy
Management Equipment